
Norddeutsche Meisterschaften  
Weidenau 

 
Siegerliste 

 
Mixed 

 
M/F 14 
1. Franziska, Schamari / Kramer, Lukas  TVR 
2. Steindor, Klara / Spang, David   TUS 
3. Schmitt, Frida / Limbach, Raphael   TUS 
4. Pauline, Engel / Julian Hillier    RTG  
 
M/F 18 
1. Blum, Julia-Marie / Hein, Jonathan   TUS 
2. Ostojic, Sara / Dilling, Andre    TUS 
3. Hachmann, Franziska / Schürmann, Noah  SGS 
4. Schmitt, Hannah / Spang, Philipp   TUS 
5. Schmitt, Luise / Pfaff, Alexander   TUS 
 
M/F 
1. Kissinger, Sarah, Speicher Maximilian  TVR 
2. Krah, Alexandra / Sauck, Julian   SGS 
3. Güthling, Michaela / Fabian, Tim   SGS 
4. Breiner, Antonia / Kowasch, Philipp   TVR 
5. Schneider, Lilly / Issa Samir    RTG 
6. Orth, Melanie / Wiß, Philipp    TVR 
7. Wagener, Emma / Helmut, Eduard   RTG 
8. Kwasniewski, Christina / Lipka, Jan   TVB 
 
M/F 30 
1. Sauck, Vera / Plößer-Güthling, Tobias  SGS 
2. Weber, Sebastian / Schneider, Tatjana  RTG 
  
M/F 40 
 
1. Hein, Andrea / Hein, Frank    TVR 
2. Spang, Dagmar / Runkel, Axel   TUS 

  
M/F 50 
 
1. Kissau, Katja / Meer, Peter    VFB 
2. Kanera, Susanne / Wiß, Christian   TVR 
3. Rommel, Dagmar / Rommel, Stefan   MTV 
 
 

 
 
 



Einzel 
 
F 14 
1. Schamari, Franziska     TVR 
2. Richter, Emmi       TVR 

3. Schmidt, Lina      TUS 

4. Steindor, Klara      TUS 

5. Weber, Lena      TUS 

6. Schmitt, Frida      TUS 

7. Rückes, Mathea      RTG 

8. Steindor, Thea      TUS 

 
M 14 
1. Ludwig, Roman      SGS 
2. Limbach, Raphael     TUS 
3. Kramer, Lukas      TVR 
4. Kadrij, Leon      RTG 
5. Spang, David      TUS 
6. Hillier, Julian      RTG 
 
F 18 
1. Ostojic, Sara      TUS 
2. Kautschke, Sarah     RTG 
3. Blum, Julia-Marie      TUS 
4. Hachmann, Franziska     SGS 
5. Schmitt, Hannah      TUS 
6. Schmitt, Luise      TUS 

 
 
M 18 
1. Kowasch, Tim      TVR 
2. Hein, Jonathan      TUS 
3. Pfaff, Alexander      TUS 
4. Schürmann, Noah      SGS 
5. Spang, Philipp      TUS 
6. Dilling, Andre      TUS 
7. Arend, Viktor      SGS 
 
M 19 – 29 
1. Bartels, Henning     TUS 
2. Kowasch, Philipp     TVR 
3. Von der Heidt, Etienne     TUS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



F 19-29 
1. Schneider, Lilly      RTG 
2. Wagener, Emma      RTG 
3. Tasci, Destina      RTG 
4. Michel, Selina      RTG 
5. Wiesemann, Sophia     RTG 
6. Schmidt, Nalan      TUS 
7. Kantner, Cora      SGS 
.  
F 
1. Güthling, Michaela      SGS 
2. Orth, Melanie      TVR 
3. Breiner, Antonia      TVR 
 
 
M 
1. Speicher, Maximilian     TVR 
2. Wiß, Alexander      TVR 
3. Wiß, Philipp      TVR 
4. Fabian, Tim       SGS 
 
M30 
1. Sauck, Julian       SGS  
2. Heger, Udo      RTG 
3. Katzberg, Andre       RTG 
4. Plößer-Güthling, Tobias     SGS 
 
F 40 
1. Spang, Dagmar      TUS 
 
M 40 
1. Wiß, Christian      TVR 
 
 
F 50 
1. Rommel, Dagmar     MTV 
2. Kanera, Susanne     TVR 
3. Kwasniewski, Christina     TVB 
 
M 50 
1. Meyer, Peter      VFB 
2. Plog, Reinhard      SGS 
3. Runkel, Axel      TUS 
4. Kissau, Ralf      VFB 
 
M 60 
1. Scheller, Carsten      VFB 
2. Speicher, Michael     VFL 
3. Von der Pütten, Arnold     TVB 
4. Weber, Hans-Werner     RTG 
 



Alternierendes Doppel 
 
FD14 AL 
1. Schamari, Franziska / Richter, Emmi   TVR 
2. Steindor, Klara / Schmitt, Frida    TUS 
3. Steindor, Thea / Weber, Lena    TUS 
4. Blum, Francesca, Schmidt, Lina   TUS 

 
MD14 AL 
1. Kramer, Lukas / Hopstein, Rüdiger   TVR 
2. Spang, David / Limbach, Raphael   TUS 
3. Kadrija, Leon / Hillier, Julian    RTG 
 
FD18 AL 
1. Blum, Julia-Marie / Ostojic, Sara   TUS 
2. Schmidt, Hannah / Schmitt, Luise   TUS 
3. Kautschke, Sarah / Nockemann, Alexandra  RTG 
 
MD18 AL 
1. Hein, Jonathan / Dilling, Andre    TUS 
2. Spang, Philipp / Pfaff, Alexander   TUS 
3. Schürmann, Noah / Arend, Viktor   SGS  
 
FD AL 
1. Schneider, Lilly / Wagener, Emma   RTG 
2. Güthling, Michaela / Häßlich, Valerie   SGS 
3. Breiner, Antonia / Orth, Melanie   TVR 
4. Wiesemann, Sophia / Tasci, Destina   RTG 
5. Dörrheim, Andrea / Schmidt, Nalan   TUS 
 
MD AL  
1. Speicher, Maximilian / Wiß, Alexander  TVR 
2. Sauck, Julian / Fabian, Tim    SGS 
3. Weber, Sebastian / Kaiser, Michael   RTG 
4. Wiß, Philipp / Kowasch, Philipp   TVR 
5. Bartels, Henning / Runkel, Axel   TUS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Klassisches Doppel 
FD 14 
1. Schamari, Franziska / Richter, Emmi   TVR 
2. Steindor, Klara / Schmitt, Frida    TUS 
3. Steindor, Thea / Weber, Lena    TUS 
4. Blum, Francesca, Schmidt, Lina   TUS 

 
 
MD 14 
1. Kramer, Lukas / Hopstein, Rüdiger   TVR 
2. Spang, David / Limbach, Raphael   TUS 
3. Kadrija, Leon / Hillier, Julian    RTG 
 
FD 18 
1. Blum, Julia – Marie / Ostojic, Sara   TUS 
2. Schmitt, Hannah / Schmitt, Luise   TUS 
3. Kautschke, Sarah / Nockemann, Alexandra  RTG 
 
MD 18 
1. Spang, Philipp / Pfaff, Alexander   TUS 
2. Schürmann, Noah / Arend, Viktor   SGS 
3. Hen, Jonathan / Dilling, Andre    TUS 

 
 
FD 
1. Sauck, Vera / Ermak, Nadine    SGS 
2. Schneider, Lilly / Wagener, Emma   RTG 
3. Breiner, Antonia / Orth, Melanie   TVR 
4. Güthling, Michaela / Hachmann, Franziska  SGS  
5. Wiesemann, Sophia / Tasci, Destina   RTG 
6. Michel, Selina / Schneider, Tatjana   RTG 
7. Dörrheim, Andrea / Schmidt, Nalan   TUS 
 
 
MD 
1. Sauck, Julian / Plog, Reinhard   SGS 
2. Speicher, Maximilian / Wiß, Alexander  TVR 
3. Wiß, Philipp / Kowasch, Philipp   TVR 
4. Weber, Sebastian / Kaiser, Michael   RTG 
5. Bartels, Henning / von der Heidt, Etienne  TUS 
6. Fabian, Tim / Plößer-Güthling, Tobias  SGS 
 
M 30 
1. Andre Katzberg / Udo Heger     RTG 
2. Runkel, Axel / Senger, Florian   TUS 
 
F40 
 
1. Hein, Andrea / Kanera, Susanne   TVR  
 
 



M50 
 
1. Hein, Frank / Wiß, Christian    TVR 
2. Ralf Kissau / Carsten Scheller   VFB 
 

 


